

CS DJ 169/21
RAMESH CHANDER GUPTA
Vs.
ASLAM KHAN AND ORS.

18.02.2022

Present : Ms. Jasleen Kaur, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. D. Hasija, counsel for defendant.

Parties are directed to appear before Mediation Centre on 02.03.2022 and
put up before this court on **20.07.2022**.

(Pooja Talwar),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court, New Delhi
18.02.2022