

CS DJ 169/21

RAMESH CHANDER GUPTA Vs. ASLAM KHAN AND ORS.
12.05.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. D. Hasija, counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed i.e. plaintiff evidence on
14.08.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
12.05.2023