

CS DJ169/21

RAMESH CHANDER GUPTA Vs. ASLAM KHAN & ORS.

30.03.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. D. Hasija, counsel for defendant **through VC**.

Reply on behalf of defendant filed to the application of the plaintiff under Order XI Rule 12 CPC and Order XI Rule 14 CPC.

Copy supplied.

To come up for arguments on 30.04.2024.

(Purva Sareen)

ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi

30.03.2024