

CS No. 169/21
Ramesh Chander Gupta
Vs.
Aslam Khan And Ors.

08.11.2024

Present : Sh. Pradeep Kar, counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Counsel for defendants is not available to address arguments today. Last and final opportunity is granted to defendants.

Be listed for arguments on 18.01.2025.

(Purva Sareen),
District Judge-01, South,
Saket Court/ND/08.11.2024