

13 CS DJ 169/21

RAMESH CHANDER GUPTA Vs. ASLAM KHAN AND ORS.

10.03.2025

Ld. Presiding officer is on Child Care Leave.

Present Sh. Pradeep Kar, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. D. Hasija, counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on 28-04-2025

Reader

10.03.2025